THE FOLLOWING HORSE AND RIDER TEAMS CAUGHT SILVER FEVER THIS YEAR IN NEVADA!
THEY HAVE ALL BEEN AWARDED “THE MOTHERLOAD” SILVER EMBROIDERED COOLER FOR

SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING RIDES OF MARCH 50 MILE IN MARCH, HIGH DESERT 30™

ANNIVERSARY 50 MILE IN MAY AND RED ROCK RUMBLE 50 MILE IN OCTOBER.

NV Silver Rush Final Results

) Rides
) ) Nominated
Place Nominated Rider Breed Sex of
Horse

March
1 Ronda Eden Kipling Anglo Arab G 6:15
2 Ann Hall HCC Zara RR Arabian M 6:00
3 Cortney Bloomer Potato Grade G 8:08
4 Gwen Boland RTR | Be Pfast Arab M 8:19
5 Kelly Williams Stehman Rohan DBP Arab G 8:21
6 Riley McHenry LS Steele Breeze 15 Arab M 8:22
7 Angela Lewis She's A Golden Lady  TWH M 8:38
8 Kimberly Ausmus Banjo TWH X M 8:39

High Total
Desert Riding
Time Time
5:51 12:06
7:18 13:18
6:51 14:59
8:51 17:10
8:51 17:12
8:54 17:16
9:55 18:33
9:55 18:34

Red

Rock
Rumble

6:56
5:57
6:53
9:17
9:17
9:17
10:04
10:04

19:02

19:15

21:52
26:27:00
26:29:00
26:33:00
28:37:00
28:38:00




