NEVADA SILVER RUSH

THE FOLLOWING HORSE AND RIDER TEAMS CAUGHT SILVER FEVER THIS YEAR IN NEVADA!
THEY HAVE ALL BEEN AWARDED "THE MOTHERLOAD" SILVER EMBROIDERED COOLER FOR
SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING RIDES OF MARCH 50 MILE IN MARCH, HIGH DESERT 30TH
ANNIVERSARY 50 MILE IN MAY AND RED ROCK RUMBLE 50 MILE IN OCTOBER.

NV Silver Rush Final Results									
Place	Nominated Rider	Nominated Horse	Breed	Sex	Rides of March	High Desert Time	Total Riding Time	Red Rock Rumble	Total Time
1	Ronda Eden	Kipling	Anglo Arab	G	6:15	5:51	12:06	6:56	19:02
2	Ann Hall	HCC Zara RR	Arabian	М	6:00	7:18	13:18	5:57	19:15
3	Cortney Bloomer	Potato	Grade	G	8:08	6:51	14:59	6:53	21:52
4	Gwen Boland	RTR I Be Pfast	Arab	М	8:19	8:51	17:10	9:17	26:27:00
5	Kelly Williams Stehman	Rohan DBP	Arab	G	8:21	8:51	17:12	9:17	26:29:00
6	Riley McHenry	LS Steele Breeze 15	Arab	М	8:22	8:54	17:16	9:17	26:33:00
7	Angela Lewis	She's A Golden Lady	TWH	М	8:38	9:55	18:33	10:04	28:37:00
8	Kimberly Ausmus	Banjo	TWH X	М	8:39	9:55	18:34	10:04	28:38:00